
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/19 to 12/13/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/19 to 12/13/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/19 to 12/13/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1808.3594) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1935.0000
Total % Net Gain (1.07%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1873.3594 / $ 
378.8932 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2555.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (103.59%) / (20.95%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 132.04%

Gross Profit $ 2295.0039 Total Trades 48
Gross Loss ($ 4103.3633) Winning Trades 11
Avg win/Avg loss 1.881 Winning Rate 22.92%
Profit Factor 0.559 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.241 / (0.340)

Avg Winning Trade 208.6367 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (110.9017) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade ($ 37.6742) Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 540.0000 Avg Winning Bars 8
Largest Losing Trade ($ 325.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 1217.8281) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1935.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.72%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1607.8281 / $ 
851.4141 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2555.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (132.02%) / (69.91%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 132.04%

Gross Profit $ 1205.0039 Total Trades 27
Gross Loss ($ 2422.8320) Winning Trades 5
Avg win/Avg loss 2.188 Winning Rate 18.52%
Profit Factor 0.497 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.202 / (0.410)

Avg Winning Trade 241.0008 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (110.1287) Consecutive Losing Trades 11
Avg Trade ($ 45.1047) Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 540.0000 Avg Winning Bars 6
Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit ($ 590.5313) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1935.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.35%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1398.6719 / $ 
222.6783 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2555.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (236.85%) / (37.71%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 132.04%

Gross Profit $ 1090.0000 Total Trades 21
Gross Loss ($ 1680.5313) Winning Trades 6
Avg win/Avg loss 1.622 Winning Rate 28.57%
Profit Factor 0.649 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.301 / (0.251)

Avg Winning Trade 181.6667 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (112.0354) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 28.1205) Avg Holding Bars 19
Largest Winning Trade $ 435.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 325.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 12/09/2019 06:53 Buy 8423.7500 12/09/2019 07:06 8418.0000 (130.0000) (130.0000) 13
2 12/09/2019 09:20 Sell 8393.7500 12/09/2019 09:59 8391.0000 40.0000 (90.0000) 39
3 12/09/2019 10:20 Sell 8387.2500 12/09/2019 10:36 8391.7500 (105.0000) (195.0000) 16
4 12/09/2019 10:47 Buy 8392.7500 12/09/2019 10:56 8390.2500 (65.0000) (260.0000) 9
5 12/09/2019 11:17 Sell 8377.7500 12/09/2019 11:33 8380.7500 (75.0000) (335.0000) 16
6 12/09/2019 12:17 Buy 8385.0000 12/09/2019 12:30 8380.7500 (100.0000) (435.0000) 13
7 12/09/2019 12:43 Sell 8376.2500 12/09/2019 13:00 8364.0000 230.0000 (205.0000) 17
8 12/10/2019 07:36 Buy 8387.0000 12/10/2019 07:49 8383.0000 (95.0000) (300.0000) 13
9 12/10/2019 07:59 Buy 8390.2500 12/10/2019 08:02 8377.7500 (265.0000) (565.0000) 3
10 12/10/2019 08:30 Buy 8386.5000 12/10/2019 08:56 8376.5000 (215.0000) (780.0000) 26
11 12/10/2019 09:14 Sell 8373.7500 12/10/2019 09:20 8378.0928 (101.8555) (881.8555) 6
12 12/10/2019 09:35 Sell 8372.2500 12/10/2019 09:56 8373.5000 (40.0039) (921.8594) 21
13 12/10/2019 10:19 Buy 8381.5000 12/10/2019 10:22 8379.2500 (60.0000) (981.8594) 3
14 12/10/2019 11:26 Sell 8373.2500 12/10/2019 11:31 8374.7500 (45.0000) (1026.8594) 5
15 12/10/2019 11:32 Sell 8373.5000 12/10/2019 11:51 8372.2500 10.0000 (1016.8594) 19
16 12/10/2019 11:53 Sell 8371.2500 12/10/2019 11:56 8372.2500 (35.0000) (1051.8594) 3
17 12/10/2019 12:17 Sell 8369.2500 12/10/2019 12:58 8353.7500 295.0000 (756.8594) 41
18 12/11/2019 06:36 Sell 8371.2500 12/11/2019 06:48 8379.0000 (170.0000) (926.8594) 12
19 12/11/2019 07:10 Buy 8390.2500 12/11/2019 07:20 8388.2500 (55.0000) (981.8594) 10
20 12/11/2019 07:41 Buy 8388.0000 12/11/2019 07:48 8383.5000 (105.0000) (1086.8594) 7
21 12/11/2019 07:58 Sell 8379.5000 12/11/2019 08:12 8382.0000 (65.0000) (1151.8594) 14
22 12/11/2019 08:56 Sell 8382.5000 12/11/2019 09:58 8377.7500 80.0000 (1071.8594) 62
23 12/11/2019 10:25 Buy 8380.5000 12/11/2019 10:39 8378.0000 (65.0000) (1136.8594) 14
24 12/11/2019 10:49 Buy 8382.0000 12/11/2019 11:00 8377.7842 (99.3164) (1236.1758) 11
25 12/11/2019 11:01 Buy 8384.7500 12/11/2019 11:33 8392.0000 130.0039 (1106.1719) 32
26 12/11/2019 11:38 Buy 8400.5000 12/11/2019 12:13 8399.2500 (40.0000) (1146.1719) 35
27 12/11/2019 12:25 Buy 8405.0000 12/11/2019 12:39 8401.5000 (85.0000) (1231.1719) 14
28 12/12/2019 06:57 Buy 8457.5000 12/12/2019 07:36 8485.2500 540.0000 (691.1719) 39
29 12/12/2019 07:55 Buy 8483.7500 12/12/2019 08:08 8471.7500 (255.0000) (946.1719) 13
30 12/12/2019 08:33 Sell 8441.2500 12/12/2019 09:30 8418.7500 435.0000 (511.1719) 57
31 12/12/2019 09:55 Buy 8433.0000 12/12/2019 09:59 8427.0000 (135.0000) (646.1719) 4
32 12/12/2019 10:04 Buy 8438.7500 12/12/2019 10:27 8439.0000 (10.0000) (656.1719) 23
33 12/12/2019 10:59 Buy 8440.0000 12/12/2019 11:14 8436.0742 (93.5156) (749.6875) 15
34 12/12/2019 12:00 Buy 8449.2500 12/12/2019 12:14 8441.7500 (165.0000) (914.6875) 14
35 12/12/2019 12:25 Buy 8454.7500 12/12/2019 12:36 8451.0000 (90.0000) (1004.6875) 11
36 12/12/2019 12:37 Buy 8457.2500 12/12/2019 12:58 8467.7500 195.0000 (809.6875) 21
37 12/13/2019 06:32 Sell 8478.2500 12/13/2019 06:35 8487.2500 (195.0000) (1004.6875) 3
38 12/13/2019 07:00 Buy 8505.7500 12/13/2019 07:14 8517.2500 215.0000 (789.6875) 14
39 12/13/2019 07:17 Buy 8523.7500 12/13/2019 07:33 8512.5000 (240.0000) (1029.6875) 16
40 12/13/2019 07:44 Sell 8511.2500 12/13/2019 07:46 8526.1836 (313.6719) (1343.3594) 2
41 12/13/2019 07:54 Sell 8499.2500 12/13/2019 08:10 8514.7500 (325.0000) (1668.3594) 16
42 12/13/2019 08:18 Sell 8498.7500 12/13/2019 08:35 8500.0000 (40.0000) (1708.3594) 17
43 12/13/2019 09:14 Buy 8517.0000 12/13/2019 10:17 8524.0000 125.0000 (1583.3594) 63
44 12/13/2019 10:39 Sell 8521.5000 12/13/2019 10:52 8524.7500 (80.0000) (1663.3594) 13
45 12/13/2019 10:53 Sell 8522.2500 12/13/2019 11:08 8524.7500 (65.0000) (1728.3594) 15
46 12/13/2019 11:29 Sell 8520.5000 12/13/2019 11:52 8521.0000 (25.0000) (1753.3594) 23
47 12/13/2019 12:12 Buy 8521.5000 12/13/2019 12:14 8521.0000 (25.0000) (1778.3594) 2
48 12/13/2019 12:37 Buy 8522.0000 12/13/2019 12:45 8521.2500 (30.0000) (1808.3594) 8
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